

9 MISC DJ ADJ 555/25
ANOOP KUMAR JHA Vs. VEERMATI AND ORS

16.03.2026

VC is not working today.

Present: Ld. Counsel for Applicant.
Ld. Counsel for Respondent.

List with connected matter on **17.04.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/16.03.2026