

24 MISC DJ ADJ 555/25
ANOOP KUMAR JHA Vs. VEERMATI AND ORS

13.05.2026

Present: Ld. counsel for applicant.
Ms. Vishwa Bharti and Sh. Gaurav Gill Ld. counsels for
respondent.

List with connected matter on **04.06.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/13.05.2026