

6 MISC DJ ADJ 555/25
ANOOP KUMAR JHA Vs. VEERMATI AND ORS

04.06.2026

Present: Ld. counsel for applicant.

SPA holder of the respondent is present in person.

Miscellaneous application be listed on **04.07.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/04.06.2026